
Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (64 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

02:47:02Craft-Rocket Mountain1987INTRAVAIA, Marcoherren1.(364)1

02:48:22Focus RAPIRO Racing1989FEGER, Maxherren2.(173)2

02:50:59Arnos Bikestore1982KÖTHE, Christiansen1m1.(165)3

02:52:12DDMC Solling e.V.1977MARKWORTH, Hendriksen1m2.(162)4

02:58:24Focus RAPIRO Racing1971REINISCH, Klaussen2m1.(152)5

02:59:06Rc Victoria Neheim1985KAMPHAUS, Christophersen1m3.(172)6

02:59:24Klever-Fahrradprofi/Trek-Co-Factory1996WEHE, Leonardherren3.(183)7

02:59:38MB Sportswear1980VAN DEN HEUVEL, Nicksen1m4.(203)8

02:59:58DDMC Solling e.V.1977MARKWORTH, Rolandsen1m5.(161)9

03:01:29Het twentse ros1987EDELENBOS, Glennherren4.(209)10

03:02:40GT-YellowWings Racing1983NOLDES, Rembertsen1m6.(166)11

03:04:23Mondraker Rockets1982SCHOLZ, Achimsen1m7.(164)12

03:05:25Brotgarten Team FREILAUF1973RIEHL, Larssen2m2.(158)13

03:06:23SebaMed powerd by TWZK1980RETTLER, Matthiassen1m8.(291)14

03:06:45Craftshop Willingen1996HORCHLER, Adrianherren5.(182)15

03:07:42Focus RAPIRO Racing1972SCHULTE, Eberhardsen2m3.(157)16

03:08:02RC Victoria  Neheim1991WOLFSTÄDTER, Marcelherren6.(177)17

03:08:27GT-YellowWings Racing1977TANKINK, Huubsen1m9.(199)18

03:09:03Mondraker Rockets1983SCHWETER, Floriansen1m10.(167)19

03:10:52MTB Het Twentse Ros1995KRUIJSWIJK, Roelherren7.(214)20

03:11:30NUTRIXXION1962SZRAUCNER, Edwardsen3m1.(225)21

03:11:57Topvorm Twente MTB Team1991BELDMAN, Nicoherren8.(213)22

03:12:24Craftshop Willingen1984KRAMER, Andreassen1m11.(170)23

03:14:33OSC Damme1963KRÖGER, Gerhardsen3m2.(339)24

03:14:39Team Cmtb1990HAPPEL, Pierreherren9.(175)25

03:16:17MTB-Arnhem1978BRANDS, Jeroensen1m12.(201)26

03:16:33MTB-Verein -Zierenberg1978RIETZE, Thorstensen1m13.(347)27

03:17:19Müsing-Bikes1993VOSS, Dominikherren10.(178)28

03:17:34MTBArnhem1980VAN DEN HEERIK , Ronaldsen1m14.(315)29

03:18:17Engel Racing Team Haltern1975SCHNEIDER, Andreassen2m4.(297)30

03:19:12KMC-Fruit to Go - Mountainbiketea1989BROUWER, Karendamen1.(212)31

03:20:28RadWerk Upland e.V.1990GÖBEL, Mathiasherren11.(268)32

03:20:57RC Victoria Neheim1982REDDER, Christiansen1m15.(236)33

03:21:031974BAACK, Onnosen2m5.(251)34

03:21:13Flammenträume.de1966KOSCHINSKI, Jan-Olafsen3m3.(362)35

03:21:49RC Endspurt Herford1969KRÜGER, Volkersen2m6.(247)36

03:22:23MTB Racingteam Zuidwolde1966KUNKELER, Emielsen3m4.(190)37

03:25:59Topvorm Twente MTB Team1976WEBER, Robsen2m7.(198)38

03:26:41Nutrixxion1984PELTZER, Maxsen1m16.(235)39

03:26:48Bornekamp Racingteam1996BOKELOH, Philipherren12.(255)40

03:26:541975OUWERKERK, Nicosen2m8.(285)41

03:27:00Wv.de Amstel1964MOLENAARS, Patricksen3m5.(337)42

03:27:00Giant/Liv dealerteams1983ZELDENRUST, Moniquesen1w1.(206)43

03:27:02MTB de Zeeleeuw1981BRANDJES, Susannesen1w2.(256)44

03:27:05Phat cat1962LINDNER, Volkersen3m6.(343)45
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03:27:44Altrhede power1971ROTTSTEGGE, Andreassen2m9.(293)46

03:28:51Taarten team1971VONK, Marksen2m10.(320)47

03:29:52Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1992WAWRIK, Dominikherren13.(322)48

03:29:551975GROTENHUIS, Robinsen2m11.(271)49

03:31:211988KRÖGER, Marvinherren14.(226)50

03:32:25Burn Baby1991HUXOL, Oliverherren15.(227)51

03:32:58RC Endspurt Herford1995KÖLLING, Hannahdamen2.(181)52

03:32:59Mudketiers1969WALLINGA, Eriksen2m12.(193)53

03:34:411980KITSHOFF, Michielsen1m17.(341)54

03:35:02RC Victoria Neheim1996WESTERMANN, Niklasherren16.(233)55

03:35:03ATB Team Lemelerveld1978BOUWHUIS, Gerwinsen1m18.(367)56

03:35:29ATB Team Lemelerveld1987VAN VEEN, Jornherren17.(365)57

03:36:20Nutrixxion1965BRÜNGER, Andreassen3m7.(224)58

03:37:29Banny Hop1975BLEIBAUM, Thomassen2m13.(334)59

03:38:261996RECKERSDREES, Luisherren18.(290)60

03:38:43KW36-Bike-Team1979SCHMIDT, Steffensen1m19.(345)61

03:39:18RSV Gütersloh1965KÖNIG, Carstensen3m8.(342)62

03:40:53MBC Bar-End1974SOMERS, Joansen2m14.(301)63

03:41:15RC Victoria  Neheim1965FOX, Bertsen3m9.(338)64

03:41:24RSV Osthelden1968VON HARLESSEM, Marcussen2m15.(246)65

03:41:45Los Locos1965VELDEN, Robsen3m10.(319)66

03:42:15Janusz-Korczak-Realschule #61988VERSTEEGE, Niekherren19.(211)67

03:42:44MTB de Sander Dinxperlo1974STILLER, Andrésen2m16.(303)68

03:44:21Team Rolinck1957SCHNEIDER, Hubertsen3m11.(155)69

03:44:43Flachlandexpress1971BLOCK, Marcosen2m17.(220)70

03:44:441979VAN DEN BRINK, Helmuthsen1m20.(314)71

03:45:05Havelte1958BROUWER, Dirksen3m12.(188)72

03:45:10No Limits Bike Team Hilden1967SCHURK, Marcosen2m18.(353)73

03:45:12Mudketiers1967TE HENNEPE, Gerardsen2m19.(306)74

03:45:36Zee Aylienz e.V. - MTB Hagen1973HAUSKNECHT, Wernersen2m20.(249)75

03:46:52NAC1963BOSMA, Jacobsen3m13.(332)76

03:47:08RTV Vierakker-Wichmond1988KREUNEN, Rodericherren20.(210)77

03:47:31Rc Endspurt Herford1965KÖHLER, Rolandsen3m14.(228)78

03:47:52GRIP GRAB RACING1983HERZOG, Christophersen1m21.(168)79

03:52:391964JANSOHN, Uwesen3m15.(243)80

03:57:06SpellenLabs1963OOLMAN, Bertsen3m16.(282)81

03:57:241973SCHULZ, Michaelsen2m21.(300)82

03:58:42Engel Racing Team Haltern1963SCHNEIDER , Thomassen3m17.(298)83

04:01:031975KAPTEIN, Remcosen2m22.(277)84

04:01:21Team FujiBikes Rockets1994MÜLLER, Majlen Luisadamen3.(180)85

04:01:231969SCHAGEN, Paulsen2m23.(294)86

04:01:231973GRAVE, Remcosen2m24.(270)87

04:02:591962PLETT, Güntersen3m18.(287)88

04:04:221970VAN DIJK, Robsen2m25.(359)89

04:04:23MTBArnhem1974MAGER, Almarsen2m26.(197)90
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04:04:28Team Tecnorm1971HUSTADT, Franksen2m27.(274)91

04:05:26Marathon-Club Menden1981KLUSMANN , Jenssen1m22.(278)92

04:05:36Flachlandexpress1985OLSCHEWSKI, Stefansen1m23.(221)93

04:05:401965BEUMER, Hanssen3m19.(253)94

04:06:52TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1967GEHRING, Jörnsen2m28.(218)95

04:06:551970VANDENWIJNGAERDEN, Krissen2m29.(323)96

04:08:48Essener RG 19001962PÄTZOLD, Renésen3m20.(324)97

04:09:12SC Wilzenberg1979WILLMES, Stefansen1m24.(355)98

04:09:25Power Unit Sports1952ALBRECHT, Heinz-Petersen4m1.(248)99

04:09:58Bike-Sport-Lippe1968DEPPING, Andreassen2m30.(264)100

04:11:04IBC DIMB Racing Team1972SCHMIDT, Andreassen2m31.(240)101

04:12:05sebamed bike team1978REBEL, Michaelsen1m25.(289)102

04:12:11Mtb- Gassel1966JANSSEN, Geertsen3m21.(275)103

04:12:131962MARBACH, Wolfgangsen3m22.(368)104

04:13:551969MÖLLMANN, Franksen2m32.(281)105

04:15:43TuS Langenholthausen1964PRIOR, Stefansen3m23.(346)106

04:16:28MTB Gassel1966THOONEN, Williesen3m24.(308)107

04:16:531961BROUWER, Theasen2w1.(259)108

04:18:04Shark Attack Saalhausen1991MÖSER, Luisadamen4.(230)109

04:22:10DJK RS Grafschaft1993TIGGES, Juliusherren21.(309)110

04:22:45GRIP GRAB RACING1987HERZOG, Nikolinedamen5.(153)111

04:23:04Slotboom Tweewielers Hengelo Gld1946BROEKHOF, Jansen4m2.(258)112

04:23:491983MOSELER, Miriamsen1w3.(217)113

04:23:52TV Hasslinghausen1960GOLDMANN, Norbertsen3m25.(358)114

04:25:171965COX, Johann Wilhelmsen3m26.(237)115

04:25:211966VAN JAARSVELD, Gerardsen3m27.(333)116

04:27:391975VERDONSCHOT, Robertsen2m33.(344)117

04:27:42Next level Biking1975KREEFT, Remonsen2m34.(340)118

04:27:48ATB Team Lemelerveld1990KUIPER, Yvonnedamen6.(366)119

04:29:36RSG Emsdetten1980SCHMIDTKE, Larssen1m26.(238)120

04:31:55PRC Delta1963VAN DER LENDE, Renesen3m28.(189)121

04:33:04BAR-END1967KARS, Marcelsen2m35.(329)122

04:35:371981CEYHAN YILMAZ, Ozlemsen1w4.(260)123

04:39:461968HOCKAMP, Hendriksen2m36.(361)124

04:40:57Flachlandexpress1980TESMER, Kathrinsen1w5.(219)125

04:40:58MBC Midden Nederland1976WAGENSVELD, Janinesen2w2.(321)126

04:42:56RC Twente1976KAPPERT, Vincentsen2m37.(276)127

04:49:071974KÄMPF, Martinsen2m38.(325)128

04:55:231977LIGTHART, Dianasen1w6.(354)129

04:55:24MTB Cuijk1968VAN DEN BOOM, Johansen2m39.(313)130

04:56:36Flachlandexpress1985HANEL, Tobiassen1m27.(349)131

05:00:301970BIJSTERBOSCH, Elmasen2w3.(254)132

05:02:561981MOSELER, Markussen1m28.(216)133

05:20:51Twentse Ros1974HOEKMAN, Marcsen2m40.(348)134

05:35:591960VAN EETVELDE, Josen3m29.(316)135
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05:35:591971VAN DE VELDE, Philipsen2m41.(312)136

RC Victoria Neheim1979DORSIC, Daniel(229)DNF

GT-YellowWings Racing1997KERSTING, Lukas(185)DNF

Team Merida Schulte1990HOFFMANN, Henrik(176)DNF

RSV Moosburg1989GUNTERMANN, Julian(174)DNF

1966HOHMANN, Stephan(360)DNF

MBC 't Zonhoekje1960STEVENS, Jan(302)DNF

MTBC  Düsseldorf e.V.1965BARKANOWITZ, Stefan(326)DNF

MBT 't Zonhoekje1972D'HAUWER, Tim(265)DNF

1901WIERSMA, Dirk(350)DNF

Shark Attack Saalhausen1991VOGT, Kevin(241)DNF

MSC Salzbödetal1984LAUTENSCHLÄGER, Marco(169)DNF

1970KROS, Ronald(331)DNF

Het Twentse Ros1981BAKE, Raymond(204)DNF

RSG Straelen1981PITSCH, Meikel(363)DNF

RC Victoria Neheim1985FRANKE, Hendrik(171)DNF

SC Westfeld1964SCHÜTTE, Jürgen(369)DNF

Conana Racing Team1975MOLLINK, Sjors(351)DNF

TaartenTeam1980PONT, Annabelle(288)DNF

Bike Sport Lippe1984PENNER, Ruben(286)DNF

Xtrail Zutphen1957VAN CAMPEN, Rob(311)DNF

SFORZ Racingteam1972SCHEPP, Mark(196)DNF

1978VAN EDE, Ramona(328)DNF

Kocken Boxmeer1989DE LANGE, Han(262)DNF

brama fietsen1964STRIKKER, Albert(305)DNF

BAR-END1968VAN HUNEN, Ernest(330)DNF

MBC 'TZONHOEKJE1962DE GRAEF, HANS(261)DNF

Alpe de Fiddlebrugg1970GLOTH, Oliver(267)DNF

1971VAN HECKE, Steven(318)DNF

DJK RS Grafschaft1983BERNSHAUSEN, Christian(336)DNF

FlyingLegs1960GIEß, Volker(234)DNF

Team Gedia1969ENGELBERTZ, Markus(266)DNF
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (64 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
03:19:12KMC-Fruit to Go - Mountainbiketea1989BROUWER, Karendamen1.(212)1

03:27:00Giant/Liv dealerteams1983ZELDENRUST, Moniquesen1w1.(206)2

03:27:02MTB de Zeeleeuw1981BRANDJES, Susannesen1w2.(256)3

03:32:58RC Endspurt Herford1995KÖLLING, Hannahdamen2.(181)4

04:01:21Team FujiBikes Rockets1994MÜLLER, Majlen Luisadamen3.(180)5

04:16:531961BROUWER, Theasen2w1.(259)6

04:18:04Shark Attack Saalhausen1991MÖSER, Luisadamen4.(230)7

04:22:45GRIP GRAB RACING1987HERZOG, Nikolinedamen5.(153)8

04:23:491983MOSELER, Miriamsen1w3.(217)9

04:27:48ATB Team Lemelerveld1990KUIPER, Yvonnedamen6.(366)10

04:35:371981CEYHAN YILMAZ, Ozlemsen1w4.(260)11

04:40:57Flachlandexpress1980TESMER, Kathrinsen1w5.(219)12

04:40:58MBC Midden Nederland1976WAGENSVELD, Janinesen2w2.(321)13

04:55:231977LIGTHART, Dianasen1w6.(354)14

05:00:301970BIJSTERBOSCH, Elmasen2w3.(254)15

1978VAN EDE, Ramona(328)DNF

TaartenTeam1980PONT, Annabelle(288)DNF
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (64 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
02:47:02Craft-Rocket Mountain1987INTRAVAIA, Marcoherren1.(364)1

02:48:22Focus RAPIRO Racing1989FEGER, Maxherren2.(173)2

02:50:59Arnos Bikestore1982KÖTHE, Christiansen1m1.(165)3

02:52:12DDMC Solling e.V.1977MARKWORTH, Hendriksen1m2.(162)4

02:58:24Focus RAPIRO Racing1971REINISCH, Klaussen2m1.(152)5

02:59:06Rc Victoria Neheim1985KAMPHAUS, Christophersen1m3.(172)6

02:59:24Klever-Fahrradprofi/Trek-Co-Factory1996WEHE, Leonardherren3.(183)7

02:59:38MB Sportswear1980VAN DEN HEUVEL, Nicksen1m4.(203)8

02:59:58DDMC Solling e.V.1977MARKWORTH, Rolandsen1m5.(161)9

03:01:29Het twentse ros1987EDELENBOS, Glennherren4.(209)10

03:02:40GT-YellowWings Racing1983NOLDES, Rembertsen1m6.(166)11

03:04:23Mondraker Rockets1982SCHOLZ, Achimsen1m7.(164)12

03:05:25Brotgarten Team FREILAUF1973RIEHL, Larssen2m2.(158)13

03:06:23SebaMed powerd by TWZK1980RETTLER, Matthiassen1m8.(291)14

03:06:45Craftshop Willingen1996HORCHLER, Adrianherren5.(182)15

03:07:42Focus RAPIRO Racing1972SCHULTE, Eberhardsen2m3.(157)16

03:08:02RC Victoria  Neheim1991WOLFSTÄDTER, Marcelherren6.(177)17

03:08:27GT-YellowWings Racing1977TANKINK, Huubsen1m9.(199)18

03:09:03Mondraker Rockets1983SCHWETER, Floriansen1m10.(167)19

03:10:52MTB Het Twentse Ros1995KRUIJSWIJK, Roelherren7.(214)20

03:11:30NUTRIXXION1962SZRAUCNER, Edwardsen3m1.(225)21

03:11:57Topvorm Twente MTB Team1991BELDMAN, Nicoherren8.(213)22

03:12:24Craftshop Willingen1984KRAMER, Andreassen1m11.(170)23

03:14:33OSC Damme1963KRÖGER, Gerhardsen3m2.(339)24

03:14:39Team Cmtb1990HAPPEL, Pierreherren9.(175)25

03:16:17MTB-Arnhem1978BRANDS, Jeroensen1m12.(201)26

03:16:33MTB-Verein -Zierenberg1978RIETZE, Thorstensen1m13.(347)27

03:17:19Müsing-Bikes1993VOSS, Dominikherren10.(178)28

03:17:34MTBArnhem1980VAN DEN HEERIK , Ronaldsen1m14.(315)29

03:18:17Engel Racing Team Haltern1975SCHNEIDER, Andreassen2m4.(297)30

03:20:28RadWerk Upland e.V.1990GÖBEL, Mathiasherren11.(268)31

03:20:57RC Victoria Neheim1982REDDER, Christiansen1m15.(236)32

03:21:031974BAACK, Onnosen2m5.(251)33

03:21:13Flammenträume.de1966KOSCHINSKI, Jan-Olafsen3m3.(362)34

03:21:49RC Endspurt Herford1969KRÜGER, Volkersen2m6.(247)35

03:22:23MTB Racingteam Zuidwolde1966KUNKELER, Emielsen3m4.(190)36

03:25:59Topvorm Twente MTB Team1976WEBER, Robsen2m7.(198)37

03:26:41Nutrixxion1984PELTZER, Maxsen1m16.(235)38

03:26:48Bornekamp Racingteam1996BOKELOH, Philipherren12.(255)39

03:26:541975OUWERKERK, Nicosen2m8.(285)40

03:27:00Wv.de Amstel1964MOLENAARS, Patricksen3m5.(337)41

03:27:05Phat cat1962LINDNER, Volkersen3m6.(343)42

03:27:44Altrhede power1971ROTTSTEGGE, Andreassen2m9.(293)43
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (64 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
03:28:51Taarten team1971VONK, Marksen2m10.(320)44

03:29:52Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1992WAWRIK, Dominikherren13.(322)45

03:29:551975GROTENHUIS, Robinsen2m11.(271)46

03:31:211988KRÖGER, Marvinherren14.(226)47

03:32:25Burn Baby1991HUXOL, Oliverherren15.(227)48

03:32:59Mudketiers1969WALLINGA, Eriksen2m12.(193)49

03:34:411980KITSHOFF, Michielsen1m17.(341)50

03:35:02RC Victoria Neheim1996WESTERMANN, Niklasherren16.(233)51

03:35:03ATB Team Lemelerveld1978BOUWHUIS, Gerwinsen1m18.(367)52

03:35:29ATB Team Lemelerveld1987VAN VEEN, Jornherren17.(365)53

03:36:20Nutrixxion1965BRÜNGER, Andreassen3m7.(224)54

03:37:29Banny Hop1975BLEIBAUM, Thomassen2m13.(334)55

03:38:261996RECKERSDREES, Luisherren18.(290)56

03:38:43KW36-Bike-Team1979SCHMIDT, Steffensen1m19.(345)57

03:39:18RSV Gütersloh1965KÖNIG, Carstensen3m8.(342)58

03:40:53MBC Bar-End1974SOMERS, Joansen2m14.(301)59

03:41:15RC Victoria  Neheim1965FOX, Bertsen3m9.(338)60

03:41:24RSV Osthelden1968VON HARLESSEM, Marcussen2m15.(246)61

03:41:45Los Locos1965VELDEN, Robsen3m10.(319)62

03:42:15Janusz-Korczak-Realschule #61988VERSTEEGE, Niekherren19.(211)63

03:42:44MTB de Sander Dinxperlo1974STILLER, Andrésen2m16.(303)64

03:44:21Team Rolinck1957SCHNEIDER, Hubertsen3m11.(155)65

03:44:43Flachlandexpress1971BLOCK, Marcosen2m17.(220)66

03:44:441979VAN DEN BRINK, Helmuthsen1m20.(314)67

03:45:05Havelte1958BROUWER, Dirksen3m12.(188)68

03:45:10No Limits Bike Team Hilden1967SCHURK, Marcosen2m18.(353)69

03:45:12Mudketiers1967TE HENNEPE, Gerardsen2m19.(306)70

03:45:36Zee Aylienz e.V. - MTB Hagen1973HAUSKNECHT, Wernersen2m20.(249)71

03:46:52NAC1963BOSMA, Jacobsen3m13.(332)72

03:47:08RTV Vierakker-Wichmond1988KREUNEN, Rodericherren20.(210)73

03:47:31Rc Endspurt Herford1965KÖHLER, Rolandsen3m14.(228)74

03:47:52GRIP GRAB RACING1983HERZOG, Christophersen1m21.(168)75

03:52:391964JANSOHN, Uwesen3m15.(243)76

03:57:06SpellenLabs1963OOLMAN, Bertsen3m16.(282)77

03:57:241973SCHULZ, Michaelsen2m21.(300)78

03:58:42Engel Racing Team Haltern1963SCHNEIDER , Thomassen3m17.(298)79

04:01:031975KAPTEIN, Remcosen2m22.(277)80

04:01:231969SCHAGEN, Paulsen2m23.(294)81

04:01:231973GRAVE, Remcosen2m24.(270)82

04:02:591962PLETT, Güntersen3m18.(287)83

04:04:221970VAN DIJK, Robsen2m25.(359)84

04:04:23MTBArnhem1974MAGER, Almarsen2m26.(197)85

04:04:28Team Tecnorm1971HUSTADT, Franksen2m27.(274)86
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (64 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
04:05:26Marathon-Club Menden1981KLUSMANN , Jenssen1m22.(278)87

04:05:36Flachlandexpress1985OLSCHEWSKI, Stefansen1m23.(221)88

04:05:401965BEUMER, Hanssen3m19.(253)89

04:06:52TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1967GEHRING, Jörnsen2m28.(218)90

04:06:551970VANDENWIJNGAERDEN, Krissen2m29.(323)91

04:08:48Essener RG 19001962PÄTZOLD, Renésen3m20.(324)92

04:09:12SC Wilzenberg1979WILLMES, Stefansen1m24.(355)93

04:09:25Power Unit Sports1952ALBRECHT, Heinz-Petersen4m1.(248)94

04:09:58Bike-Sport-Lippe1968DEPPING, Andreassen2m30.(264)95

04:11:04IBC DIMB Racing Team1972SCHMIDT, Andreassen2m31.(240)96

04:12:05sebamed bike team1978REBEL, Michaelsen1m25.(289)97

04:12:11Mtb- Gassel1966JANSSEN, Geertsen3m21.(275)98

04:12:131962MARBACH, Wolfgangsen3m22.(368)99

04:13:551969MÖLLMANN, Franksen2m32.(281)100

04:15:43TuS Langenholthausen1964PRIOR, Stefansen3m23.(346)101

04:16:28MTB Gassel1966THOONEN, Williesen3m24.(308)102

04:22:10DJK RS Grafschaft1993TIGGES, Juliusherren21.(309)103

04:23:04Slotboom Tweewielers Hengelo Gld1946BROEKHOF, Jansen4m2.(258)104

04:23:52TV Hasslinghausen1960GOLDMANN, Norbertsen3m25.(358)105

04:25:171965COX, Johann Wilhelmsen3m26.(237)106

04:25:211966VAN JAARSVELD, Gerardsen3m27.(333)107

04:27:391975VERDONSCHOT, Robertsen2m33.(344)108

04:27:42Next level Biking1975KREEFT, Remonsen2m34.(340)109

04:29:36RSG Emsdetten1980SCHMIDTKE, Larssen1m26.(238)110

04:31:55PRC Delta1963VAN DER LENDE, Renesen3m28.(189)111

04:33:04BAR-END1967KARS, Marcelsen2m35.(329)112

04:39:461968HOCKAMP, Hendriksen2m36.(361)113

04:42:56RC Twente1976KAPPERT, Vincentsen2m37.(276)114

04:49:071974KÄMPF, Martinsen2m38.(325)115

04:55:24MTB Cuijk1968VAN DEN BOOM, Johansen2m39.(313)116

04:56:36Flachlandexpress1985HANEL, Tobiassen1m27.(349)117

05:02:561981MOSELER, Markussen1m28.(216)118

05:20:51Twentse Ros1974HOEKMAN, Marcsen2m40.(348)119

05:35:591960VAN EETVELDE, Josen3m29.(316)120

05:35:591971VAN DE VELDE, Philipsen2m41.(312)121

RC Victoria Neheim1979DORSIC, Daniel(229)DNF

GT-YellowWings Racing1997KERSTING, Lukas(185)DNF

Team Merida Schulte1990HOFFMANN, Henrik(176)DNF

RSV Moosburg1989GUNTERMANN, Julian(174)DNF

1966HOHMANN, Stephan(360)DNF

MTBC  Düsseldorf e.V.1965BARKANOWITZ, Stefan(326)DNF

MBT 't Zonhoekje1972D'HAUWER, Tim(265)DNF

Shark Attack Saalhausen1991VOGT, Kevin(241)DNF
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (64 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
MSC Salzbödetal1984LAUTENSCHLÄGER, Marco(169)DNF

1970KROS, Ronald(331)DNF

RSG Straelen1981PITSCH, Meikel(363)DNF

Het Twentse Ros1981BAKE, Raymond(204)DNF

SC Westfeld1964SCHÜTTE, Jürgen(369)DNF

RC Victoria Neheim1985FRANKE, Hendrik(171)DNF

Conana Racing Team1975MOLLINK, Sjors(351)DNF

Bike Sport Lippe1984PENNER, Ruben(286)DNF

Xtrail Zutphen1957VAN CAMPEN, Rob(311)DNF

MBC 't Zonhoekje1960STEVENS, Jan(302)DNF

SFORZ Racingteam1972SCHEPP, Mark(196)DNF

1901WIERSMA, Dirk(350)DNF

MBC 'TZONHOEKJE1962DE GRAEF, HANS(261)DNF

BAR-END1968VAN HUNEN, Ernest(330)DNF

Kocken Boxmeer1989DE LANGE, Han(262)DNF

brama fietsen1964STRIKKER, Albert(305)DNF

1971VAN HECKE, Steven(318)DNF

Alpe de Fiddlebrugg1970GLOTH, Oliver(267)DNF

DJK RS Grafschaft1983BERNSHAUSEN, Christian(336)DNF

FlyingLegs1960GIEß, Volker(234)DNF

Team Gedia1969ENGELBERTZ, Markus(266)DNF
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (64 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

DAMEN
03:19:12KMC-Fruit to Go - Mountainbiketea1989BROUWER, KarenNED19890721(212)1

03:32:58RC Endspurt Herford1995KÖLLING, HannahGER19951217(181)2

04:01:21Team FujiBikes Rockets1994MÜLLER, Majlen LuisaGER19940916(180)3

04:18:04Shark Attack Saalhausen1991MÖSER, Luisa(230)4

04:22:45GRIP GRAB RACING1987HERZOG, NikolineDEN19870404(153)5

04:27:48ATB Team Lemelerveld1990KUIPER, YvonneNED19900703(366)6

HERREN
02:47:02Craft-Rocket Mountain1987INTRAVAIA, MarcoGER19870927(364)1

02:48:22Focus RAPIRO Racing1989FEGER, MaxGER19890817(173)2

02:59:24Klever-Fahrradprofi/Trek-Co-Factory1996WEHE, LeonardGER19961126(183)3

03:01:29Het twentse ros1987EDELENBOS, GlennNED19870824(209)4

03:06:45Craftshop Willingen1996HORCHLER, AdrianGER19961103(182)5

03:08:02RC Victoria  Neheim1991WOLFSTÄDTER, MarcelGER19911107(177)6

03:10:52MTB Het Twentse Ros1995KRUIJSWIJK, RoelNED19950917(214)7

03:11:57Topvorm Twente MTB Team1991BELDMAN, NicoNED19910407(213)8

03:14:39Team Cmtb1990HAPPEL, PierreGER19901207(175)9

03:17:19Müsing-Bikes1993VOSS, DominikGER19931002(178)10

03:20:28RadWerk Upland e.V.1990GÖBEL, Mathias(268)11

03:26:48Bornekamp Racingteam1996BOKELOH, Philip(255)12

03:29:52Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1992WAWRIK, Dominik(322)13

03:31:211988KRÖGER, Marvin(226)14

03:32:25Burn Baby1991HUXOL, Oliver(227)15

03:35:02RC Victoria Neheim1996WESTERMANN, Niklas(233)16

03:35:29ATB Team Lemelerveld1987VAN VEEN, JornNED19870328(365)17

03:38:261996RECKERSDREES, Luis(290)18

03:42:15Janusz-Korczak-Realschule #61988VERSTEEGE, NiekNED19880125(211)19

03:47:08RTV Vierakker-Wichmond1988KREUNEN, RodericNED19880102(210)20

04:22:10DJK RS Grafschaft1993TIGGES, Julius(309)21

Shark Attack Saalhausen1991VOGT, Kevin(241)DNF

RSV Moosburg1989GUNTERMANN, JulianGER19891116(174)DNF

Team Merida Schulte1990HOFFMANN, HenrikGER19901215(176)DNF

GT-YellowWings Racing1997KERSTING, LukasGER19970509(185)DNF

Kocken Boxmeer1989DE LANGE, Han(262)DNF

SENIOREN 1
02:50:59Arnos Bikestore1982KÖTHE, ChristianGER19821004(165)1

02:52:12DDMC Solling e.V.1977MARKWORTH, HendrikGER19770628(162)2

02:59:06Rc Victoria Neheim1985KAMPHAUS, ChristopherGER19851103(172)3

02:59:38MB Sportswear1980VAN DEN HEUVEL, NickNED19800910(203)4

02:59:58DDMC Solling e.V.1977MARKWORTH, RolandGER19770628(161)5

03:02:40GT-YellowWings Racing1983NOLDES, RembertGER19830107(166)6

03:04:23Mondraker Rockets1982SCHOLZ, AchimGER19820516(164)7
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (64 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 1
03:06:23SebaMed powerd by TWZK1980RETTLER, Matthias(291)8

03:08:27GT-YellowWings Racing1977TANKINK, HuubNED19770102(199)9

03:09:03Mondraker Rockets1983SCHWETER, FlorianGER19830131(167)10

03:12:24Craftshop Willingen1984KRAMER, AndreasGER19840707(170)11

03:16:17MTB-Arnhem1978BRANDS, JeroenNED19780824(201)12

03:16:33MTB-Verein -Zierenberg1978RIETZE, Thorsten(347)13

03:17:34MTBArnhem1980VAN DEN HEERIK , Ronald(315)14

03:20:57RC Victoria Neheim1982REDDER, Christian(236)15

03:26:41Nutrixxion1984PELTZER, Max(235)16

03:34:411980KITSHOFF, Michiel(341)17

03:35:03ATB Team Lemelerveld1978BOUWHUIS, GerwinNED19781029(367)18

03:38:43KW36-Bike-Team1979SCHMIDT, Steffen(345)19

03:44:441979VAN DEN BRINK, Helmuth(314)20

03:47:52GRIP GRAB RACING1983HERZOG, ChristopherGER19830323(168)21

04:05:26Marathon-Club Menden1981KLUSMANN , Jens(278)22

04:05:36Flachlandexpress1985OLSCHEWSKI, Stefan(221)23

04:09:12SC Wilzenberg1979WILLMES, Stefan(355)24

04:12:05sebamed bike team1978REBEL, Michael(289)25

04:29:36RSG Emsdetten1980SCHMIDTKE, Lars(238)26

04:56:36Flachlandexpress1985HANEL, Tobias(349)27

05:02:561981MOSELER, Markus(216)28

RC Victoria Neheim1979DORSIC, Daniel(229)DNF

MSC Salzbödetal1984LAUTENSCHLÄGER, Marco(169)DNF

Bike Sport Lippe1984PENNER, Ruben(286)DNF

RSG Straelen1981PITSCH, Meikel(363)DNF

DJK RS Grafschaft1983BERNSHAUSEN, ChristianGER19830428(336)DNF

Het Twentse Ros1981BAKE, RaymondNED19811101(204)DNF

RC Victoria Neheim1985FRANKE, HendrikGER19851010(171)DNF

SENIORINNEN 1
03:27:00Giant/Liv dealerteams1983ZELDENRUST, MoniqueNED19830125(206)1

03:27:02MTB de Zeeleeuw1981BRANDJES, Susanne(256)2

04:23:491983MOSELER, Miriam(217)3

04:35:371981CEYHAN YILMAZ, Ozlem(260)4

04:40:57Flachlandexpress1980TESMER, Kathrin(219)5

04:55:231977LIGTHART, Diana(354)6

1978VAN EDE, Ramona(328)DNF

TaartenTeam1980PONT, Annabelle(288)DNF

SENIOREN 2
02:58:24Focus RAPIRO Racing1971REINISCH, KlausAUT19710828(152)1

03:05:25Brotgarten Team FREILAUF1973RIEHL, LarsGER19731204(158)2

03:07:42Focus RAPIRO Racing1972SCHULTE, EberhardGER19720117(157)3
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (64 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 2
03:18:17Engel Racing Team Haltern1975SCHNEIDER, Andreas(297)4

03:21:031974BAACK, Onno(251)5

03:21:49RC Endspurt Herford1969KRÜGER, Volker(247)6

03:25:59Topvorm Twente MTB Team1976WEBER, RobNED19761001(198)7

03:26:541975OUWERKERK, Nico(285)8

03:27:44Altrhede power1971ROTTSTEGGE, Andreas(293)9

03:28:51Taarten team1971VONK, Mark(320)10

03:29:551975GROTENHUIS, Robin(271)11

03:32:59Mudketiers1969WALLINGA, ErikNED19691126(193)12

03:37:29Banny Hop1975BLEIBAUM, Thomas(334)13

03:40:53MBC Bar-End1974SOMERS, Joan(301)14

03:41:24RSV Osthelden1968VON HARLESSEM, Marcus(246)15

03:42:44MTB de Sander Dinxperlo1974STILLER, André(303)16

03:44:43Flachlandexpress1971BLOCK, Marco(220)17

03:45:10No Limits Bike Team Hilden1967SCHURK, Marco(353)18

03:45:12Mudketiers1967TE HENNEPE, Gerard(306)19

03:45:36Zee Aylienz e.V. - MTB Hagen1973HAUSKNECHT, Werner(249)20

03:57:241973SCHULZ, Michael(300)21

04:01:031975KAPTEIN, Remco(277)22

04:01:231969SCHAGEN, Paul(294)23

04:01:231973GRAVE, Remco(270)24

04:04:221970VAN DIJK, Rob(359)25

04:04:23MTBArnhem1974MAGER, AlmarNED19740407(197)26

04:04:28Team Tecnorm1971HUSTADT, Frank(274)27

04:06:52TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1967GEHRING, Jörn(218)28

04:06:551970VANDENWIJNGAERDEN, Kris(323)29

04:09:58Bike-Sport-Lippe1968DEPPING, Andreas(264)30

04:11:04IBC DIMB Racing Team1972SCHMIDT, Andreas(240)31

04:13:551969MÖLLMANN, Frank(281)32

04:27:391975VERDONSCHOT, Robert(344)33

04:27:42Next level Biking1975KREEFT, Remon(340)34

04:33:04BAR-END1967KARS, Marcel(329)35

04:39:461968HOCKAMP, Hendrik(361)36

04:42:56RC Twente1976KAPPERT, Vincent(276)37

04:49:071974KÄMPF, Martin(325)38

04:55:24MTB Cuijk1968VAN DEN BOOM, Johan(313)39

05:20:51Twentse Ros1974HOEKMAN, Marc(348)40

05:35:591971VAN DE VELDE, Philip(312)41

SFORZ Racingteam1972SCHEPP, MarkNED19720707(196)DNF

MBT 't Zonhoekje1972D'HAUWER, Tim(265)DNF

Conana Racing Team1975MOLLINK, Sjors(351)DNF

1970KROS, Ronald(331)DNF

1971VAN HECKE, Steven(318)DNF
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (64 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 2
BAR-END1968VAN HUNEN, Ernest(330)DNF

Alpe de Fiddlebrugg1970GLOTH, Oliver(267)DNF

Team Gedia1969ENGELBERTZ, Markus(266)DNF

SENIORINNEN 2
04:16:531961BROUWER, Thea(259)1

04:40:58MBC Midden Nederland1976WAGENSVELD, Janine(321)2

05:00:301970BIJSTERBOSCH, Elma(254)3

SENIOREN 3
03:11:30NUTRIXXION1962SZRAUCNER, Edward(225)1

03:14:33OSC Damme1963KRÖGER, Gerhard(339)2

03:21:13Flammenträume.de1966KOSCHINSKI, Jan-Olaf(362)3

03:22:23MTB Racingteam Zuidwolde1966KUNKELER, EmielNED19661117(190)4

03:27:00Wv.de Amstel1964MOLENAARS, PatrickNED19641224(337)5

03:27:05Phat cat1962LINDNER, Volker(343)6

03:36:20Nutrixxion1965BRÜNGER, Andreas(224)7

03:39:18RSV Gütersloh1965KÖNIG, CarstenGER19651110(342)8

03:41:15RC Victoria  Neheim1965FOX, BertGER19650830(338)9

03:41:45Los Locos1965VELDEN, Rob(319)10

03:44:21Team Rolinck1957SCHNEIDER, HubertGER19570208(155)11

03:45:05Havelte1958BROUWER, DirkNED19580426(188)12

03:46:52NAC1963BOSMA, Jacob(332)13

03:47:31Rc Endspurt Herford1965KÖHLER, Roland(228)14

03:52:391964JANSOHN, Uwe(243)15

03:57:06SpellenLabs1963OOLMAN, Bert(282)16

03:58:42Engel Racing Team Haltern1963SCHNEIDER , Thomas(298)17

04:02:591962PLETT, Günter(287)18

04:05:401965BEUMER, Hans(253)19

04:08:48Essener RG 19001962PÄTZOLD, RenéGER19620729(324)20

04:12:11Mtb- Gassel1966JANSSEN, Geert(275)21

04:12:131962MARBACH, Wolfgang(368)22

04:15:43TuS Langenholthausen1964PRIOR, Stefan(346)23

04:16:28MTB Gassel1966THOONEN, Willie(308)24

04:23:52TV Hasslinghausen1960GOLDMANN, Norbert(358)25

04:25:171965COX, Johann Wilhelm(237)26

04:25:211966VAN JAARSVELD, Gerard(333)27

04:31:55PRC Delta1963VAN DER LENDE, ReneNED19630521(189)28

05:35:591960VAN EETVELDE, Jo(316)29

MBC 't Zonhoekje1960STEVENS, Jan(302)DNF

MTBC  Düsseldorf e.V.1965BARKANOWITZ, Stefan(326)DNF

1966HOHMANN, Stephan(360)DNF

Xtrail Zutphen1957VAN CAMPEN, Rob(311)DNF
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Nordenauer MTB-Marathon 2016
NORDENAU » SAMSTAG, 13. AUGUST 2016

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌MITTELDISTANZ (64 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 3
MBC 'TZONHOEKJE1962DE GRAEF, HANS(261)DNF

FlyingLegs1960GIEß, Volker(234)DNF

brama fietsen1964STRIKKER, Albert(305)DNF

SC Westfeld1964SCHÜTTE, Jürgen(369)DNF

SENIOREN 4
04:09:25Power Unit Sports1952ALBRECHT, Heinz-Peter(248)1

04:23:04Slotboom Tweewielers Hengelo Gld1946BROEKHOF, Jan(258)2

1901WIERSMA, Dirk(350)DNF
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